2019 W175 SE Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Meter(s)

.m (AJFA/AKFA)
25031 /A

F2530

——25023
92077—

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2019 W175 SE

PARTS LIST
Meter(s)

ITEM NAME

COVER,METER CASE,LWR (Ref # 14093)
COVER,METER (Ref # 14093B)
SOCKET-ASSY (Ref # 23008)
SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 25005)
COVER-METER CASE,UPP (Ref # 25023)
METER-ASSY,KPH (Ref # 25031)
BULB,12V 3.4W (Ref # 92069)
BULB,12V 1.7W (Ref # 92069A)
DAMPER,10X24X12 (Ref # 92075)
KNOB,TRIP RESET (Ref # 92077)
BOLT,FLANGED,5X14 (Ref # 92154)
SCREW,3X14 (Ref # 92172)

SCREW (Ref # 92172A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

WASHER (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,5.5X20X1.2 (Ref # 92200A)

PART NUMBER

14093-0636
14093-0724
23008-0186
25005-0168
25023-0131
25031-0759
92069-0096
92069-0099
92075-1690
92077-0010
92154-3749
92172-1205
92172-1206
92173-1769
92200-1912
92200-1973

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

W O = N N W = W = W= ma a A -



