

2019 W175 SE

PARTS LIST

Meter(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,METER CASE,LWR (Ref # 14093)	14093-0636	1
COVER,METER (Ref # 14093B)	14093-0724	1
SOCKET-ASSY (Ref # 23008)	23008-0186	1
SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 25005)	25005-0168	1
COVER-METER CASE,UPP (Ref # 25023)	25023-0131	1
METER-ASSY,KPH (Ref # 25031)	25031-0759	1
BULB,12V 3.4W (Ref # 92069)	92069-0096	3
BULB,12V 1.7W (Ref # 92069A)	92069-0099	1
DAMPER,10X24X12 (Ref # 92075)	92075-1690	3
KNOB,TRIP RESET (Ref # 92077)	92077-0010	1
BOLT,FLANGED,5X14 (Ref # 92154)	92154-3749	3
SCREW,3X14 (Ref # 92172)	92172-1205	7
SCREW (Ref # 92172A)	92172-1206	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-1769	1
WASHER (Ref # 92200)	92200-1912	6
WASHER,5.5X20X1.2 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-1973	3